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sumsnsvIng
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

922-1-01307-3
waunadiasennlu
TAK BAI BR.

THB

7/55 a.wAuna vyi 1 duaiduu snaainlu 96 96110

02/05/2023 07:22:39 931000 BSD14 |NHSO/200955 23,600.00| .00| 38,713,847.05|108682

02/05/2023 15:35:04 23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -638.00{ .00| 38,713,209.05/0922
02/05/2023 15:38:32 23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -414,489.72| .00| 38,298,719.33|0922
02/05/2023 16:01:06 23219 SDCH 3,967.91| .00| 38,302,687.24)0922
02/05/2023 16:02:14 23219 SDCH 3,060.00{ .00| 38,305,747.24(0922
02/05/2023 17:01:25 90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -19,800.00{ .00| 38,285,947.24(0700
02/05/2023 22:17:54 90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -380.00{ .00| 38,285,567.24(0700
02/05/2023 22:18:13 90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,200.00] .00] 38,281,367.24|0700
02/05/2023 22:18:29 90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -8,940.69| .00| 38,272,426.55|0700
03/05/2023 10:32:12 193999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -815,199.00| .00| 37,457,227.55|0922
03/05/2023 10:32:18 93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -113,550.00{ .00] 37,343,677.55|0922
03/05/2023 11:31:11 |93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -161,700.00] .00| 37,181,977.55/0922
03/05/2023 16:02:10 590279 SDCH 819.25| .00| 37,182,796.80/0922
03/05/2023 16:06:32 590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -25,500.00{ .00| 37,157,296.80/0922
03/05/2023 16:09:20 590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -13,523.44| .00] 37,143,773.36|0922
03/05/2023 16:11:50 590279 SDTRC  |10010065/9226006385 3,609,001.11| .00| 40,752,774.4710922
03/05/2023 16:13:44 1590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -7,388.50| .00| 40,745,385.97|0922
03/05/2023 16:17:20 590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -242.25| .00| 40,745,143.72|0922
03/05/2023 16:19:00 590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -40,529.00( .00( 40,704,614.72|0922
03/05/2023 16:34:12 123219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,000.00| .00] 40,700,614.72{0922
03/05/2023 16:35:40 [23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,010.00| .00| 40,699,604.72(0922
03/05/2023 16:37:35 23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -3,035.00] .00| 40,696,569.72|0922
08/05/2023 14:45:06 23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -13,612.58| .00( 40,682,957.14|0922
08/05/2023 15:01:10 1590279 SDCH 34,052.50| .00| 40,717,009.64({0922
08/05/2023 17:01:16 190155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -36,385.00( .00[ 40,680,624.64|0700
09/05/2023 15:20:05 23219 SDCH 8,000.00| .00| 40,688,624.64(0922
10/05/2023 11:32:56 (480260 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -7,526.00| .00| 40,681,098.64)|0922
10/05/2023 11:34:30 (480260 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -3,313.56| .00| 40,677,785.08(/0922
10/05/2023 15:25:01 {937071 BSD02 |Narathiwat Pol/200905 1,000.00| .00| 40,678,785.08/108682
10/05/2023 15:25:56 |937070 BSD02 |Narathiwat Pol/200905 4,250.00{ .00| 40,683,035.08[108682
10/05/2023 16:05:07 590279 SDCH 3,443.00{ .00| 40,686,478.08(0922
10/06/2023 17:01:13 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -8,400.00| .00| 40,678,078.08|0700
11/05/2023 15:43:52 |590279 SDCH 3,549.78( .00| 40,681,627.86(0922
11/05/2023 15:47:59 |590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -16,038.00{ .00| 40,665,589.86/0922
12/05/2023 13:18:42 [590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -181,884.11| .00| 40,483,705.75|0922
12/05/2023 14:16:50 (590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,389.00( .00| 40,479,316.75[0922
12/05/2023 15:02:19 (590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -814,050.00{ .00| 39,665,266.75{0922
12/05/2023 15:04:51 [590279 SDCH 2,317.70| .00[ 39,667,584.45|0922
15/05/2023 14:29:14 |590279 SDCH 7,831.16| .00| 39,675,415.61({0922
15/05/2023 15:28:03 [93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -37,050.00| .00| 39,638,365.61|0922
15/05/2023 17:01:20 [90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -15,871.38| .00| 39,622,494.23|0700
15/05/2023 17:01:20 [90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -46,763.83| .00{ 39,575,730.40/0700
15/05/2023 19:02:48 {90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,350.00] .00| 39,574,380.40/0700
15/05/2023 19:03:28 (90180 OTO0S TFR-9226005249 -38,833.64| .00| 39,535,546.76]|0700
16/05/2023 14:03:39 (23219 SDCH 1,040.00] .00| 39,536,586.76]|0922
16/05/2023 17:01:06 90155 OTO0S TFR-9226005249 -10,160.00| .00| 39,526,426.76/0700
17/05/2023 17:56:18 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -211,009.34| .00| 39,315,417.42|0700
18/05/2023 09:41:35 [931000 BSD02 |auw. (tneuia)/200045 389,895.26/ .00| 39,705,312.68(108682




18/05/2023 14:31:38 23219 SDCH 10,423.99( .00] 39,715,736.67|0922
19/05/2023 08:45:29 {931000 BSD14  |NHSO/200955 8,000.00{ .00| 39,723,736.67|108682
19/05/2023 14:17:43 |590279 SDTRC |1001006/9226006385 3,578,101.26] .00| 43,301,837.93|0922
19/05/2023 14:25:34 |590279 SDCH 4,330.45| .00| 43,306,168.38/0922
19/05/2023 14:26:40 |590279 SDCH 10,068.75| .00| 43,316,237.13|0922
19/05/2023 14:31:07 |93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -54,865.58| .00] 43,261,371.55|0922
19/05/2023 18:27:12 |90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -22,785.05| .00( 43,238,586.50)0700
22/05/2023 14:01:22 123219 SDCH 8,014.00{ .00| 43,246,600.50{0922
22/05/2023 18:35:01 190180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -380.00] .00] 43,246,220.50{0700
22/05/2023 18:35:14 190180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,960.00] .00| 43,241,260.50|0700
23/05/2023 14:03:46 |590279 SDCH 2,987.95| .00| 43,244,248.45(0922
23/05/2023 14:04:51 1590279 SDCH 9,010.00{ .00| 43,253,258.45({0922
24/05/2023 13:27:17 193999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -328,133.18| .00| 42,925,125.27(0922
24/05/2023 13:28:14 193999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -36,402.00 .00( 42,888,723.27|0922
24/05/2023 15:43:32 1590279 SDCH 3,123.50| .00| 42,891,846.77)0922
24/05/2023 15:53:09 123219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -21,410.02| .00[ 42,870,436.75)0922
25/05/2023 14:40:39 590279 SDCH 1,069.56| .00| 42,871,506.31(0922
25/05/2023 17:01:03 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -57,586.73| .00| 42,813,919.58/0700
25/05/2023 17:01:03 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -172,000.00| .00| 42,641,919.58/0700
25/05/2023 18:45:50 90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -10,897.20| .00| 42,631,022.38|0700
26/05/2023 13:19:14 193999 BPSWT [Tak Bai TM Tax -3,448,859.65| .00| 39,182,162.73[{0922
26/05/2023 13:20:06 193999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -35,200.00| .00| 39,146,962.73/0922
26/05/2023 13:21:13 193999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -32,480.00{ .00| 39,114,482.73|0922
26/05/2023 13:23:20 |93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -142,793.25| .00| 38,971,689.48/0922
26/05/2023 14:37:33 1590279 SDCH 28,184.95| .00| 38,999,874.43(0922
26/05/2023 14:42:33 1590279 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -675.00{ .00| 38,999,199.43({0922
26/05/2023 14:43:33 1590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -2,430.00] .00| 38,996,769.43|0922
26/05/2023 14:50:19 1590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -101,300.00{ .00| 38,895,469.43(0922
26/05/2023 14:55:44 1590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,250.00{ .00| 38,894,219.43[0922
26/05/2023 14:58:10 590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,000.00{ .00| 38,893,219.43/0922
26/05/2023 16:01:29 23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -96,676.66| .00| 38,796,542.77|0922
26/05/2023 16:18:20 1590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -20,117.75| .00| 38,776,425.02{0922
26/05/2023 16:27:03 |590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -309,980.00{ .00| 38,466,445.02{0922
26/05/2023 16:28:18 1590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -84,239.31| .00[ 38,382,205.71[0922
26/05/2023 16:31:48 1590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -35,670.08| .00| 38,346,535.63|0922
26/05/2023 17:00:52 190155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -33,070.01| .00[ 38,313,465.62(0700
26/05/2023 21:31:29 190180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,400.00| .00| 38,312,065.62|0700
29/05/2023 12:51:20 [ITBANK |NBSDT [TR fr 9221166643 150.00] .00| 38,312,215.62({0922
29/05/2023 15:16:10 590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -52,167.40| .00| 38,260,048.22|0922
29/05/2023 15:16:59 590279 SDCH 18,037.45| .00| 38,278,085.67|0922
29/05/2023 15:17:44 1590279 SDCH 1,048.32 .00[ 38,279,133.99(0922
29/05/2023 19:38:04 190180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -15,300.00| .00| 38,263,833.99|0700
29/05/2023 19:38:25 90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -53,100.00f .00| 38,210,733.99|0700
29/05/2023 19:38:38 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -137,238.54| .00| 38,073,495.45(0700
30/05/2023 14:08:56 |931011 BSW14  |nu2./200000 -4,611.20] .00| 38,068,884.25|108682
30/05/2023 14:08:56 931011 BSW14 |nu2./200000 -72.80| .00| 38,068,811.45|108682
30/05/2023 14:23:52 |K19294 [PASWP |9294-96900000390000001 -140,214.00{ .00| 37,928,597.45(0922
30/05/2023 14:48:16 |93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -60,180.00| .00| 37,868,417.45|0922
30/05/2023 15:13:20 |23219 SDCH 5,853.59| .00| 37,874,271.04/0922
30/05/2023 15:14:01 1590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -113,646.19| .00{ 37,760,624.85|0922
31/05/2023 15:06:26 23219 SDCH 3,307.95| .00| 37,763,932.80/0922
31/05/2023 15:08:30 23219 SDCH 15,332.85| .00| 37,779,265.65|0922
31/05/2023 15:43:06 93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -232,704.67| .00{ 37,546,560.98(0922
31/05/2023 17:00:53 90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -20,573.33| .00| 37,525,987.65|0700
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02/05/2023 15:35:04 (23219 [CWTRC 9220509105 10117497 -638.00| .00 -638.00(0922
02/05/2023 15:35:04 23219 |OTID Overdraft protection 638.00] .00 .00{0922
02/05/2023 15:38:32 123219 |[CWTRC [9226004994 10117532 | -414,489.72| .00| -414,489.72(0922
02/05/2023 15:38:32 23219 |OTID Overdraft protection 414,489.72| .00 .00{0922
02/05/2023 17:01:25 |90155 [CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10117496TH10117496 -19,800.00( .00 -19,800.00{0700
02/05/2023 17:01:25 |90155 |OTID Overdraft protection 19,800.00{ .00 .00]0700
02/05/2023 22:17:54 190180 |CBCA SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS INCL R1 10117447 -380.00| .00 -380.00({0700
02/05/2023 22:17:54 |90180 |OTID Overdraft protection 380.00| .00 .00]0700
02/05/2023 22:18:13 (90180 |CBCA SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS INCL R1 (10117464 -4,200.00| .00{ -4,200.00({0700
02/05/2023 22:18:13 90180 |[OTID Overdraft protection 4,200.00| .00 .00]0700
02/05/2023 22:18:29 190180 [CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCLR1 (10117529 -8,940.69| .00] -8,940.69|0700
02/05/2023 22:18:29 |90180 |OTID Overdraft protection 8,940.69| .00 .00]0700
03/05/2023 16:06:32 590279 [CWTPC 10117539 -25,500.00{ .00 -25,500.00/0922
03/05/2023 16:06:32 |590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 25,500.00] .00 .00]0922
03/05/2023 16:09:20 590279 |[CWTPC 10117540 -13,623.44| .00 -13,523.44|0922
03/05/2023 16:09:20 |590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 13,5623.44| .00 .00]0922
03/05/2023 16:13:44 590279 [CWTPC 10117541 -7,388.50| .00] -7,388.50|0922
03/05/2023 16:13:44 590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 7,388.50 .00 .00]0922
03/05/2023 16:17:20 |590279 |[CWTPC 10117542 -242.25| .00 -242.25(0922
03/05/2023 16:17:20 |590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 242.25| .00 .00]0922
03/05/2023 16:19:00 |590279 |[CWTPC 10117534 -40,529.00| .00/ -40,529.00|0922
03/05/2023 16:19:00 |590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 40,529.00( .00 .00]0922
03/05/2023 16:34:12 23219 |CWTRC [9220243806 10117494 -4,000.00| .00] -4,000.00{0922
03/05/2023 16:34:12 23219 |OTID Overdraft protection 4,000.00{ .00 .00]0922
03/05/2023 16:35:40 |23219 |CWTRC [9220243806 10117400 -1,010.00] .00] -1,010.00{0922
03/05/2023 16:35:40 23219 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,010.00{ .00 .00{0922
03/05/2023 16:37:35 23219 |CWTRC [9220243806 10117401 -3,035.00{ .00| -3,035.00|0922
03/05/2023 16:37:35 23219 |OTID Overdraft protection 3,035.00| .00 .00]0922
08/05/2023 14:45:06 23219 |CWTRC [9220056232 10117535 -13,612.58| .00 -13,612.58|0922
08/05/2023 14:45:.06 |23219 |OTID Overdraft protection 13,612.58| .00 .00]0922
08/05/2023 17:01:16 90155 |CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10117533TH10117533 -36,385.00 .00 -36,385.00/0700
08/05/2023 17:01:16 |90155 |OTID Overdraft protection 36,385.00{ .00 .00]0700
10/05/2023 11:32:56 |480260 |CWTRC 10117538 -7,526.00| .00] -7,526.00{0922
10/05/2023 11:32:56 |480260 |OTID Overdraft protection 7,526.00( .00 .00]0922
10/05/2023 11:34:30 |480260 |CWTRC 10117528 -3,313.56| .00] -3,313.56|0922
10/05/2023 11:34:30 |480260 |OTID Overdraft protection 3,313.56| .00 .00]0922
10/05/2023 17:01:13 |90155 |CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10117523TH10117523 -8,400.00| .00| -8,400.00{0700
10/05/2023 17:01:13 [90155 |OTID Overdraft protection 8,400.00( .00 .00]0700
11/05/2023 15:47:59 |590279 |[CWTRC 9220535696 10117537 -16,038.00( .00] -16,038.00]0922
11/05/2023 15:47:59 |590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 16,038.00( .00 .00]0922
12/05/2023 13:18:42 |590279 |CWTRC |9220456877 10117536 |-181,884.11| .00( -181,884.11|0922
12/05/2023 13:18:42 |590279 |OTID QOverdraft protection 181,884.11] .00 .00]0922
12/05/2023 14:16:50 |590279 |[CWTRC 9220036789 10117543 -4,389.00] .00] -4,389.00/0922
12/05/2023 14:16:50 |590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 4,389.00] .00 .00{0922
12/05/2023 15:02:19 (590279 [CWTRC 9220528908 10117551 | -814,050.00{ .00| -814,050.00{0922
12/05/2023 15:02:19 [590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 814,050.00| .00 .00{0922
15/05/2023 17:01:20 [90155 |[CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10117547TH10117547 -15,871.38| .00| -15,871.38(/0700
15/05/2023 17:01:20 [90155 |OTID Overdraft protection 15,871.38| .00 .00]0700
15/05/2023 17:01:20 {90155 |CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10117548TH10117548 -46,763.83| .00| -46,763.83|0700




15/05/2023 17:01:20 [90155 |OTID Overdraft protection 46,763.83| .00 .00{0700
15/05/2023 19:02:48 (90180 |[CBCA SBK:4 SBR:265 ICAS INCL R1 10117546 -1,350.00{ .00] -1,350.00{0700
15/05/2023 19:02:48 |90180 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,350.00| .00 .00{0700
15/05/2023 19:03:28 |90180 [CBCA SBK:2 SBR:338 ICAS INCL R1 10117552 -38,833.64| .00| -38,833.64|0700
15/05/2023 19:03;28 |90180 [OTID Overdraft protection 38,833.64| .00 .00{0700
16/05/2023 17:01:06 |90155 [CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10117549TH10117549 -10,160.00| .00] -10,160.00{0700
16/05/2023 17:01:06 |90155 |[OTID Overdraft protection 10,160.00( .00 .00{0700
17/05/2023 17:56:18 |90180 [CBCA SBK:34 SBR:927 ICAS INCL R1 [10117553 | -211,009.34| .00{ -211,009.34(0700
17/05/2023 17:56:18 |90180 [OTID Overdraft protection 211,009.34( .00 .00{0700
19/05/2023 18:27:12 |90180 |[CBCA SBK:11 SBR:394 ICAS INCLR1 |10117550 -22,785.05| .00 -22,785.05)0700
19/05/2023 18:27:12 [90180 |OTID Overdraft protection 22,785.05| .00 .00]0700
22/05/2023 18:35:01 |90180 |[CBCA SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS INCL R1 10117506 -380.00{ .00 -380.00{0700
22/05/2023 18:35:01 |90180 |OTID Overdraft protection 380.00| .00 .00{0700
22/05/2023 18:35:14 190180 |[CBCA SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS INCL R1 10117515 -4,960.00| .00| -4,960.00{0700
22/05/2023 18:35:14 (90180 |[OTID Overdraft protection 4,960.00{ .00 .00]0700
24/05/2023 15:53:09 (23219 |[CWTRC [9220243806 10117544 -21,410.02| .00{ -21,410.02|0922
24/05/2023 15:53:09 |23219 |OTID Overdraft protection 21,410.02] .00 .00{0922
25/05/2023 17:01:03 [90155 [CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10117561TH10117561 -57,586.73| .00| -57,586.73[0700
25/05/2023 17:01:03 [90155 |OTID Overdraft protection 57,586.73] .00 .00{0700
25/05/2023 17:01:03 90155 [CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10117557TH10117557 | -172,000.00{ .00| -172,000.00{0700
25/05/2023 17:01:03 |90155 [OTID Overdraft protection 172,000.00{ .00 .00{0700
25/05/2023 18:45:50 190180 |CBCA SBK:4 SBR:265 ICAS INCL R1 10117560 -10,897.20| .00/ -10,897.20{0700
25/05/2023 18:45:50 190180 |[OTID Overdraft protection 10,897.20| .00 .00{0700
26/05/2023 14:42:33 590279 |CWCH 1960200072480/10117565/922600 10117565 -675.00] .00 -675.00{0922
26/05/2023 14:42:33 1590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 675.00( .00 .00{0922
26/05/2023 14:43:33 1590279 |CWCH 1960200072480/10117576/92260010117576 -2,430.00| .00] -2,430.00{0922
26/05/2023 14:43:33 |590279 [OTID Overdraft protection 2,430.00{ .00 .00]0922
26/05/2023 14:50:19 (590279 |CWTRC [9227400006 10117573 | -101,300.00| .00] -101,300.00{0922
26/05/2023 14:50:19 |590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 101,300.00] .00 .00{0922
26/05/2023 14:55:44 |590279 |[CWTPC 10117568 -1,250.00] .00[ -1,250.00]0922
26/05/2023 14:55:44 590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,250.00{ .00 .00[{0922
26/05/2023 14:58:10 |590279 [CWTPC 10117567 -1,000.00{ .00 -1,000.00{0922
26/05/2023 14:58:10 590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,000.00{ .00 .00[{0922
26/05/2023 16:01:29 |23219 [CWTRC [9220442949 10117577 -96,676.66| .00| -96,676.66(0922
26/05/2023 16:01:29 |23219 |OTID Overdraft protection 96,676.66| .00 .00]0922
26/05/2023 16:18:20 590279 |CWTRC 9321251189 10117575 -20,117.75| .00| -20,117.75|0922
26/05/2023 16:18:20 1590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 20,117.75| .00 .00]|0922
26/05/2023 16:27:03 |590279 |CWTRC 19220108127 10117570 | -309,980.00| .00| -309,980.00|0922
26/05/2023 16:27:03 590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 309,980.00| .00 .00{0922
26/05/2023 16:28:18 |590279 [CWTRC [9056009273 10117566 -84,239.31| .00| -84,239.31|0922
26/05/2023 16:28:18 590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 84,239.31| .00 .00]0922
26/05/2023 16:31:48 |590279 [CWTRC [9051016964 10117562 -35,670.08| .00| -35,670.08)0922
26/05/2023 16:31:48 590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 35,670.08| .00 .00]0922
26/05/2023 17:00:52 |90155 |CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10117559TH10117559 -33,070.01| .00| -33,070.01{0700
26/05/2023 17:00:52 190155 |OTID Overdraft protection 33,070.01f .00 .00{0700
26/05/2023 21:31:29 |90180 |CBCA SBK:4 SBR:265 ICAS INCL R1 10117558 -1,400.00] .00] -1,400.00{0700
26/05/2023 21:31:29 |90180 |[OTID Overdraft protection 1,400.00{ .00 .00{0700
29/05/2023 15:16:10 [590279 [CWTRC  [9220436310 10117555 -52,167.40| .00| -52,167.40|0922
29/05/2023 15:16:10 590279 [OTID Overdraft protection 52,167.40| .00 .00{0922
29/05/2023 19:38:04 90180 |CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1 |10117563 -15,300.00| .00| -15,300.00{0700
29/05/2023 19:38:04 90180 |OTID Overdraft protection 15,300.00| .00 .00{0700
29/05/2023 19:38:25 |90180 [CBCA SBK:33 SBR:131 ICAS INCL R1 |10117574 -53,100.00| .00] -53,100.00J0700
29/05/2023 19:38:25 90180 |[OTID Overdraft protection 53,100.00{ .00 .00]0700
29/05/2023 19:38:38 190180 |CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCLR1 [10117569 | -137,238.54| .00| -137,238.54/0700
29/05/2023 19:38:38 [90180 [OTID Overdraft protection 137,238.54| .00 .00{0700
30/05/2023 15:14:01 |590279 |[CWTRC |9221147061 10117579 | -113,646.19] .00| -113,646.19|0922
30/05/2023 15:14.01 [590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 113,646.19] .00 .00{0922
31/05/2023 17:00:53 |90155 |CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10117578TH10117578 -20,573.33| .00|] -20,573.33{0700
31/05/2023 17:00:53 90155 |OTID Overdraft protection 20,573.33] .00 .00{0700
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